
9/10/21

9/10/21

8/6/21

9/10/21

9/10/21

10/1/21

12/3/21

12/3/21

INDEF

12/3/21

8/6/21

9/10/21

8/6/21

10/1/21

AYRES

NEW CASES

SHERIFF SALE JULY 9, 2021

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

MACIOSZEKMOTION 7/8/21

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

BANKRUPTCY

SMITH/MANGAN

ALLISON

CONTINUED

SHINKO

CONTINUED 

CONTINUED

2019-7935

WAUGAMAN

KELLY

ENGEL

NEFF

MULHOLLEN

PRESIDENT'S PUB

BRANKAS

2018-1510

2015-2340

2018-2397

2012-2956

2018-5753

2013-7283

2008-8738

2019-3028

2005-3376

2019-3472

2015-3498

2017-3591

2014-4209

2013-4441

2020-5064

2019-6824

2015-6912

2019-7772

CHESS

PATTERSON

SAVAGE

BRADEN

DATES

LIKENS

2018-2769

2018-2806

2019-6995

2020-947 CONTINUED

2019-3998

2020-4870

2019-5856

2010-8926

SHOEMAKER

3RD PARTY SALE

PLTF BUY-BACK

3RD PARTY SALE

2020-338

2020-1832

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

MENENDEZ

ALMO

ROGERS

ELICH

CROWE

KNUPP

PALMER

CLINE/SHANE

HIROSKY

STAYED

*ATTY NO-SHOW*

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

PLTF BUY-BACK

STAYED

KIRK



 

 


